
63 RALLY COSTA BRAVA
14/03/2015 18:49:04
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1 206 P.HINTIKKA-MM.CALEGARI X PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 3.0     61.8        0     38.7     17.0     -0.3      0.0      0.7      0.9      0.6      2.5     -2.5      0.6      0.0      0.3     -3.0      7.8     14.2      0.4      1.0 206

2 209 I.GARCIA-J.GIJON       X PORSCHE 911 2.2E            65.1        0     40.4     22.8     -0.3      0.1     -1.6     -0.8      0.2      3.0     -2.6      1.4     -1.5     -1.8     -1.9      6.1     15.3      0.3      1.1 209

3 212 X.FAIXEDAS-J.JORDAN     SEAT 124 FL                 86.6        0     39.0     24.3     -0.2      0.8      0.1      0.4      1.5      3.0     -3.5     -0.2     -1.1     -0.5     23.4     11.5     40.2      0.1      0.8 212

4 201 C.CRUCIFIX-J.LAMBERT   X FORD LOTUS CORTINA         113.2        0     39.1     21.2     -0.4      0.7     -0.1      0.7      0.3      2.2     -4.0      0.0     -0.1      0.0     23.3     38.9     66.3      1.0      1.6 201

5 222 S.MANZANO-M.MOLIST      AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH    122.8        0     84.1     40.5     -0.9      3.7     -2.1      1.6      4.3     12.6     -1.5      3.9      0.2     -1.7     -0.4     10.2     17.9      0.7      1.5 222

6 210 C.MIRO-I.MATAVACAS      PORSCHE 924 TURBO          131.5        0     28.3     14.8     -0.3      1.3      0.0      0.4      1.0      3.0     -3.6     -0.2     -0.6      0.6     37.6     53.7     96.3      0.2     -0.2 210

7 205 M.HABERL-S.HABERL X     PORSCHE 911                137.8        0     59.6     32.9     -1.4      4.5      0.1      0.4      2.2      8.6     -2.2      5.7      2.0     -0.3     26.9     26.5     63.6     -0.1      0.4 205

8 202 K.SHINOZUKA-M.TAKAGI    MITSU. LANCER 1600         145.7        0    117.7     32.4     -3.1      1.1     -1.1     -0.4     -2.5      8.2     -2.4      2.0      0.2      1.4      2.5      1.9     10.4      1.4      0.1 202

9 215 A.MAS-FT.SALVADOR       SEAT 127                   156.2        0     54.6     23.2     -0.6      3.5     -0.1      0.4      1.4      6.0     -3.0      1.3     -0.1      0.8     41.2     43.3     89.7      0.4     -0.2 215

10 204 S.CAÑELLAS-D.FERRATER   SEAT 124 FL 2000           156.7        0    129.1     21.7      0.6      2.8     -0.1      1.6      0.2      5.3     -1.9     -0.8     -0.1      1.6      7.3      6.4     18.1      0.5      0.7 204

11 207 JM.BARDOLET-E.ALSINA    SEAT 124 SPORT COUPE 1.6    161.6       60     31.4     16.3     -1.0      0.2     -0.1     -0.2      0.8      2.3     -3.1      0.6      1.2      1.7     28.8     30.5     65.9      0.1      0.1 207

12 208 FEICHTINGER-SCHIMIT    X PORCHE 356 T6 CARRERA 2    195.6       60     61.5     36.6     -0.3      2.0      0.8      0.5      1.5      5.1     -1.1      2.9      0.9      1.5     30.7     23.5     60.6      0.9      1.2 208

13 211 KONTARATOS-PALAVIDIS   X PORSCHE 911 SC             257.8        0    109.0     31.7     -1.8      1.1     -1.9     -0.1     -2.7      7.6     -2.0      7.4      3.1      0.8     57.5     57.8    128.6     -0.1     -0.6 211

14 203 S.IGLESIAS-A.RODRIGUEZ  FORD FIESTA 1600           260.8        0    182.0    159.3      0.7      1.5      0.0      0.2      1.1      3.5     -3.2      1.2      0.7      0.0     28.6     39.3     73.0     -0.3     -0.3 203

15 216 Y.YOSHINO-K.KUSAKA      TOYOTA COROLLA LEVIN TE2    288.6        0     72.4     27.9     -1.7      3.1     -2.7     -1.5      0.7      9.7     -2.4      0.5     -1.6      0.5     87.7    104.4    197.1      0.4     -0.8 216

16 225 T.PERACAULA-R.FERRES    BMW 318I                   290.3        0     63.1     26.0      1.2      4.9      1.3      0.7      2.4     10.5      5.6     26.2      0.5      1.0     78.2     99.3    210.8      1.0      0.0 225

17 217 JM.MOLAS-L.PEDROSA      RENAULT ALPINE A110 1300    558.5        0    382.1    200.2    -10.4     -3.2     -2.5    -20.9    -23.1     60.1      2.7      7.2      0.9     -0.8     30.1     35.6     77.3      1.1     -0.1 217

18 218 J.STUART-P.COLLIER      AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH    748.6      190    218.0     95.5      1.7      4.3     -7.7     -7.6     -6.0     27.3     -2.7     -2.5     -4.5     -4.2     67.4    195.7    277.0     -0.1      1.2 218

19 224 M.BRACCAIOLI-G.FERRER   ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT   1114.4       70    191.3     74.6      2.4      6.6     -1.4     -1.1      1.0     12.5      6.9     33.2      3.7     -2.8    319.8    467.5    833.9      0.7      0.9 224

20 223 J.CASANOVAS-T.ROMERO    AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH   1424.5       70    173.6     59.8     10.7     19.0     10.1      1.3      1.8     42.9     29.0     78.0     53.2     47.3    381.8    532.2   1121.5      3.1     -2.1 223

21 220 J.MORA-LL.CAMPRUBI      BMW 316 E30               3542.9        0   1558.3    880.0     13.7     27.9     36.4     39.8     54.4    172.2     36.4     76.1     50.8     44.7    495.9    918.4   1622.3     15.2      9.4 220

RET 214 F.GOMEZ-JC.ANDREU       SEAT IBIZA 1.5GLX             140      18.9      0.6      2.8      0.5      0.5      1.9      6.3     -1.7      3.6      1.7      0.7    600.0    600.0   1207.7   214

RET 219 R.ARQUES-E.MARTI        PORSCHE CARRERA 3.0             0      54.8      0.5      5.2      1.9      0.1      3.4     11.1          219

RET 221 M.SERRANO-M.SERRANO     DATSUN 240Z                     0                  221
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1 206 P.HINTIKKA-MM.CALEGARI X PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 3.0     -0.4     -1.0      1.3     -1.3     -0.3      0.7      6.4     23.1 206

2 209 I.GARCIA-J.GIJON       X PORSCHE 911 2.2E             0.2      0.2     -0.2     -3.0      0.7      0.7      6.4     24.7 209

3 212 X.FAIXEDAS-J.JORDAN     SEAT 124 FL                  1.5      0.1      0.4      1.0      0.5      0.0      4.4     47.6 212

4 201 C.CRUCIFIX-J.LAMBERT   X FORD LOTUS CORTINA           0.6      0.3      0.4      0.9      0.5      0.3      5.6     74.1 201

5 222 S.MANZANO-M.MOLIST      AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     -0.8     -0.9      2.0     -0.9     -0.7      0.7      8.2     38.7 222

6 210 C.MIRO-I.MATAVACAS      PORSCHE 924 TURBO           -0.1     -1.0      0.3     -0.8     -0.8      0.5      3.9    103.2 210

7 205 M.HABERL-S.HABERL X     PORSCHE 911                  0.6     -1.1      2.0     -0.3      0.2      1.3      6.0     78.2 205

8 202 K.SHINOZUKA-M.TAKAGI    MITSU. LANCER 1600           1.0      0.8      0.7      1.1      0.6      3.7      9.4     28.0 202

9 215 A.MAS-FT.SALVADOR       SEAT 127                     1.1     -0.1      1.4     -2.0      0.1     -0.6      5.9    101.6 215

10 204 S.CAÑELLAS-D.FERRATER   SEAT 124 FL 2000             0.5      0.1      0.6      0.4      0.1      1.3      4.2     27.6 204

11 207 JM.BARDOLET-E.ALSINA    SEAT 124 SPORT COUPE 1.6      0.2     -0.2      0.6      0.1     -0.3      0.4      2.0     70.2 207

12 208 FEICHTINGER-SCHIMIT    X PORCHE 356 T6 CARRERA 2      1.8      0.5      0.8      0.8      0.8      1.6      8.4     74.1 208

13 211 KONTARATOS-PALAVIDIS   X PORSCHE 911 SC              -1.0     -1.8     -0.6     -1.3     -4.2     -3.0     12.6    148.8 211

14 203 S.IGLESIAS-A.RODRIGUEZ  FORD FIESTA 1600            -0.1     -0.5      0.2      0.6     -0.1      0.2      2.3     78.8 203

15 216 Y.YOSHINO-K.KUSAKA      TOYOTA COROLLA LEVIN TE2     -1.1     -2.8     -1.2     -0.7     -2.1     -0.3      9.4    216.2 216

16 225 T.PERACAULA-R.FERRES    BMW 318I                    -0.3     -1.4      0.9      1.3      0.5      0.5      5.9    227.2 225

17 217 JM.MOLAS-L.PEDROSA      RENAULT ALPINE A110 1300     -1.3     -4.1     -3.5     -7.1     -9.5    -12.3     39.0    176.4 217

18 218 J.STUART-P.COLLIER      AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     -1.8     -4.5     -3.4     -8.1     -8.5     -8.7     36.3    340.6 218

19 224 M.BRACCAIOLI-G.FERRER   ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT     -0.3     -0.6      1.2     -0.5      0.3      2.2      6.7    853.1 224

20 223 J.CASANOVAS-T.ROMERO    AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH      0.3      1.7      3.5     -2.9     -0.9      2.0     16.5   1180.9 223

21 220 J.MORA-LL.CAMPRUBI      BMW 316 E30                  9.0     13.6     -4.9    -19.8    -40.2    -78.0    190.1   1984.6 220

RET 214 F.GOMEZ-JC.ANDREU       SEAT IBIZA 1.5GLX               214

RET 219 R.ARQUES-E.MARTI        PORSCHE CARRERA 3.0             219

RET 221 M.SERRANO-M.SERRANO     DATSUN 240Z                     221
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